City of York Council Structural Maintenance Reserve List

Carriageway Schemes

Road

A59

Saxford Way

Haleys Terr/Haxby Rd
Skeldergate Bridge
Southdown Rd
Westfield Lane
George St

NoOoO kW~

Ward

Rural York West
Haxby & Wigginton
Clifton

Micklegate
Huntington

Haxby & Wigginton
Guildhall

Carriageway Surface Dressing Schemes

Road
8. Bad Bargain La
9. Crossmoor La

Footway Schemes

Street
10. Burton Ave
11.  Greenshaw Dr (part)
12. Second Ave
13. Main St
14. North La
15. Smeaton Gr
16. Linton Road

Ward
Osbaldwick
Haxby & Wigginton

Ward

Clifton

Haxby & Wigginton
Heworth

Elvington
Huntington

Holgate

Poppleton

Annex 1

Estimate
£140,000
£16,000
£96,000
£42,000
£19,000
£42,000
£35,000

Estimate
£30,000
£35,000

Estimate
£12,500
£22,500
£36,000
£24,000
£54,000
£21,000
£29,000



