City of York Council Structural Maintenance Reserve List

Carriageway Schemes

	Road	Ward	Estimate
1.	A59	Rural York West	£140,000
2.	Saxford Way	Haxby & Wigginton	£16,000
3.	Haleys Terr/Haxby Rd	Clifton	£96,000
4.	Skeldergate Bridge	Micklegate	£42,000
5.	Southdown Rd	Huntington	£19,000
6.	Westfield Lane	Haxby & Wigginton	£42,000
7.	George St	Guildhall	£35,000

Carriageway Surface Dressing Schemes

	Road	Ward	Estimate
8.	Bad Bargain La	Osbaldwick	£30,000
9.	Crossmoor La	Haxby & Wigginton	£35,000

Footway Schemes

	Street	Ward	Estimate
10.	Burton Ave	Clifton	£12,500
11.	Greenshaw Dr (part)	Haxby & Wigginton	£22,500
12.	Second Ave	Heworth	£36,000
13.	Main St	Elvington	£24,000
14.	North La	Huntington	£54,000
15.	Smeaton Gr	Holgate	£21,000
16.	Linton Road	Poppleton	£29,000